
DATE DAY BAND (s) LOCATION / VENUE

3-Jan Fri MOD SQUAD (Pat, Steve, and I) Prohibition Cellars
6-Jan Mon MOD SQUAD (Jam Night) Bits, Mukilteo

16-Jan Thu KINGS OF HOLLWOOD Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysville
17-Jan Fri WILDFLOWER & AMERICAN FOOL Everett Historic Theater
18-Jan Sat MOD SQUAD   Bits, Mukilteo
25-Jan Sat REAR VIEW MIRROR Trilogy, Redmond
27-Jan Mon PETTY THIEF The Tractor (Tentative)

3-Feb Mon MOD SQUAD (Jam Night) Bits, Mukilteo

15-Feb Sat MOD SQUAD  Bits, Mukilteo
22-Feb Sat GEORGEFEST Everett Historic Theater

3-Mar Mon MOD SQUAD (Jam Night) Bits, Mukilteo

21-Mar Fri NEIL YOUNGS & HARVEST MOON BAND Everett Historic Theater

6-Apr Sun KINGS OF HOLLWOOD Tulalip Casino, Maryville
7-Apr Mon MOD SQUAD (Jam Night) Bits, Mukilteo

19-Apr Sat MOD SQUAD  Bits, Mukilteo
25-Apr Fri PETTY THIEF & Everett Historic Theater

29-May Thu AMERICAN FOOL Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysville
30-May Fri JUST ONE LOOK & KINGS OF HOLLYWOOD Everett Historic Theater

22-Jun Sun AMERICAN FOOL Tulalip Casino, Maryville

4-Jul Fri RECKLESS Clearwater Casino, Suquamish (Tentative)
5-Jul Sat RECKLESS Swiftwater Cellars, Cle Elum (Tentative)

17-Jul Thu KINGS OF HOLLWOOD Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysville

9-Aug Sat PETTY THIEF  Private Party, Poulsbo
29-Aug Fri PETTY THIEF  Yakima Country Club (Placeholder)
30-Aug Sat PETTY THIEF  Van Arnem Winery, Zillah
31-Aug Sun PETTY THIEF  Swiftwater Cellars, Suncadia

19-Oct Sun KINGS OF HOLLWOOD Tulalip Casino, Maryville

20-Nov Thu AMERICAN FOOL Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysville

19-Dec Fri AMERICAN FOOL Tulalip Casino, Marysville
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